REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES
GENERAL
TOLERANCE
X ± 0.25mm
X.X ± 0.1mm
X.XX ± 0.05mm
X.XXX ± 0.025mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
3rd ANGLE
PROJECTION
AKRIBIS SYSTEMS
CONFIDENTIAL:
THIS DOCUMENT AND
THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED IN IT ARE
CONFIDENTIAL, AND
CANNOT BE COPIED OR
DISCLOSED IN WHOLE
OR IN PART WITHOUT
WRITTEN CONSENT OF
AKRIBIS SYS PTE LTD
Systems  Pte  Ltd
©2004.  All  rights  reserved.
Akribis
 80.0
4 x M5  10.02 x  5.0  6.0
 60.00°  86.0
 106.3 (At mid stroke)
Stroke = 10 mm (+/-5 mm)
13
0.
0
11
1.
7
Coil assembly
 80.0
6 x M5  9.5
60.0  THRU ALL
AVM130-HF-10
NOTE:
1.LEAD WIRE（Rohs, Reach applicable）: 18 AWG，Number of strands : 1
   Insulation O.D.=1.83 mm，Color： white and  black，Bending radius: 14.6 mm；
2.The default cable length is 0.5 m; Coming with flying leads, which can be used in cablecovey for
motion ;
3.A positive(+) voliage applied to the white lead will produce a force on the coil assembly in the
negative (-) direction.
+ -Force Vector
AVM130-HF-10
AVM130-HF-10_Customer Drawing
Quantity
Surface Treatment
Material
Dwg No:
Title :
Model: AVM130-HF-10
Rev: 1
Checked
Heat Treatment
REV DESCRIPTION APPDDATE
YXINITIAL RELEASE0 2021/10/26
12345678
A
B
C
D
A
D
C
B
7 168 45 23
Designed
Drawn
1 OF1
Approved
2021/10/25
2021/10/26
BY
Sheet:
SL
NA
NA
YX
YH
SL
NA
NA
2021/10/26
2021/10/25
SL
1 Add cable information , update the parameter table WSM 2022/7/1 YX